Namn

Hoénsetorps High Speed
Virgin's U'Re My Devine One
Velvet Dandy's Zephir
Acrobatix Heat

Velvet Dandy's Ludmila
Tendenz Me Myself And |
Red-Brukne

Esslex Ylva Is Mine

Argenta's Valencia

North Spirits Absolut World
New Era's Crack'n Smack
Pipehill's Northern Lights
Velvet Dandy's Yoko

Lakej's Duffy From The Meadow
Argenta's Valkyria

Millenhoff's Bumblebee

Lilla Enebys Beppe

Exigor's Super Kandy

Made In Line Miss Jeanne d'Arc

Queen Of Beautybas Adhira Delphi
Chevrolet's d'America The Beautiful

Chevrolet's Do No Harm
Velvet Dandy's Jakamoko
Velvet Dandy's Kuzco

La Leia's Nosy Noxena
Akvileias Sunset Star Gloria
Fixus Smile For A While

Sanny Monkey Verona

Argenta's Vesper
Invidiadios Pregionacionale Argenta
Amazing-Amos

Cavallas Pinocchio

New Era's Drop Dead Beautiful
Polonia Szadoria

Pepalfa's Crystal Snow Style
Theneican's Noble Party
Minilight's Jailhouse Rock
Conspirol Wolta

Ankiris Alice

Shnaublacks What's Up

Crea Diem Anki

Andeless Tapienn

Geordani's Black Zabbath
Evalill Exuberant Filippa
Lamigras Dr Pepper
Schnauzi-Hero's Paloma Paris

Ras

35 DS s/s
40 DS s/s
35 AP

20 DP
45 S sv
45 DS s/s
45 DS sv
40 DSv
45 S p/s
40 P

30 DS's/s
45 DS sv
45 AP

45 DS s/s
45 S p/s
35 DP
35P

30 DP

45 DP
45 DP

45 Sp/s
15 Sp/s
40 A

40 AP

40 DS p/s
20 DS sv

40 DS sv

40 P
40 Sp/s
40 S p/s

35 DS p/s
35 DS p/s
35 DS p/s
35 DS p/s
35DSv
30 DS sv
30 DS vit
30P

30 Sp/s
30 Ssv
20 AP

20 DP

20 DP

20 DS p/s
20 DS p/s
20 DS p/s

40
35
35
40
35
45
45
45
20
35

35
20

15
15
15
20

15
15

30

20

40
40

30
40
15

15



Ugly Duckling's Bachelor Goy 20 DS p/s 20

Zamsaya's Turte Blavaershule 20 DS p/s 20
Amorras Ooops Lilla O 20 DS s/s 20
Julius Ceasar Cleopatra 20 DS sv 20
Lakej's Ettan From Meadow 20 DSv 20
Little Rosebud's Bjorn Ferry 20 DSv 20
Little Rosebud's Magdalena Forsberg 20 DSv 20
Conspirol Cleo 20 P 20
Lilla Enebys Cello 20P 20
Zavetnaya Strast Zharptitsa 20P 20
Pinnsveins Kera 20 Ssv 20
Made In Line Donatello In Black 15 DP 15
Almighty-Ally 15 DS p/s 15
Cavallas Pamina 15 DS p/s 15
La Leia's Nimble Nilo 15 DS p/s 15
Ettcs Cliff 15 DS s/s 15
Honsetorps High Life 15 DS s/s 15
Hoénsetorps High Score 15 DS s/s 15
Raggen's Mini-Malvina Mandelflarn 15 DS sv 15
Theneican's Moon Flight 15 DS sv 15
Feelings Wonderful Life 15 DSv 15
Little Rosebud's Wolfgang Pichle 15 DSv 15
Minilight's Love Me Tender 15 DS vit 15
Baron Baltazar Andbeker 15P 15
Lilla Enebys Bubbel 15 P 15
Ankiris Aron 15 Sp/s 15
Argenta's Vivaldi 15 Sp/s 15
Namn p Ras p p Totalt
Juniorer Velvet Dandy's Prospero 45 AP 45 45 135
Velvet Dandy's Nidhégg 40 S sv 45 45 130
Velvet Dandy's Faranth 30 Ssv 40 35 105
Virgin's Papa Don't Preach 40 DS s/s 45 85
Mohner's Oh Happy Day 40 AP 20 20 80
Lakej's Diamond From The Meadow 45 DS s/s 20 65
Lilla Enebys Zelda 20P 20 20 60
Orchidea Alarm Beskyd 35 Sp/s 20 55
Argenta's Uno Unik 20 Sp/s 15 15 50
Conspirol Superboy 20 P 15 15 50
Lilla Enebys Alfie 20 P 15 15 50
Weinerts Amazone 20 Sp/s 30 50
Fixus Mingle 45 DS s/s 45
Stora Alvarets Amon 15 DS sv 15 15 45
Camitza's Add Attitude 20 DS sv 20 40
Exigor's Romantic Yenti 20 DP 20 40
Minilight's Little Ice-Princess 20 DSv 20 40
Perfect Tuch My Cup Of Tea 40 DS sv 40
Primaliv Barbie Girl 40 DS sv 40

Sanny Monkey Verona 40 P 40



Yljazz Her Highness

Andeless Spring Time

Cinzentas Excuse Me Please
Heziblos Lord Marrisp

Katare's Mystery In Flames
Motown's We Can Work It Out
Myltans Ugly Duckling

Top Target Happy Hero Argenta
Virgin's Steamy Windows
Arcticsiroli Honda's Endless Star
Argenta's Mini Maddox
Estellet's Andria

Fixus Moncier

Heziblos Lord Malaxis

Little Rosebud's Fusion Of Colours
Made In Line Zhelannyiy Almaz
Mandalay's Perfect Piece
Virgin's Pride

Argenta's Valencia

Bamburs Ivory Upbeat

Dark Angels Nordic Star Maiden
Greypix's Z-Me First

Groth's Whispers From Pinocchio
Little Rosebud's Vintersaga
Mabel Alarm Beskyd

Melody Club's Sparkling Gold
Pepalfa's Crystal Snow Style
Spirit Of Moria's Fimbrethil
Stora Alvarets Hathor

Tendenz Life Is Life

Tendenz Me Myself And |
Thally's White Magic Pearl
Vidablick My Way Junior

All About Attitude's Deadpool
Anjediamond's Hurricane Gilbert
Attolz Lovez Dreamz Tindra'z
Bamburs Wagging Tail
Broddways Soda Pop

Canine Connection's Black Rock
Conspirpol Allegra

Donna Zemes Zvaigzde
Dromfangaren Mera Doralina
Elvis White Star Of Rainbowland
Esslex Walk By My Side

Exigor's Smashing King
Grimetons Victorias Secret Drea
Heziblos Lady Matricaria
Katare's Mystery Just Some Love
Keeriis Caesar

Lakej's Bernhard From The Mead

40 DS sv
35 DP

15 DS p/s
35 DP

35 DP

35 DS p/s
35 DS p/s
35 DS p/s
20 DS p/s
30 DP

30 DS p/s
30 DS sv
15 DS s/s
30 DP

30 DS sv
30 DP

15 DS s/s
15 DS s/s
20 Sp/s
20DSv
20 P

20 DS p/s
20 DS v
20 DS s/s
20 Sp/s
20DSv
20 DS v
20 P

20 DS sv
20 DS s/s
20 DS S/s
20 DSv
20 DS p/s
15 DP

15 DP

15 DS p/s
15 DS sv
15 DS S/s
15 Ssv
15 P
5P

15 DS p/s
15DSv
15 DSv
15 DP

15 Sp/s
15 DP

15 DP

15 S p/s
15 DSv

20

15

15

15
15

40
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



Made In Line Zhelannaya Krasavi
Made In Line Zhelannyiy Krasavic
Pixbo Unikum

Twitter Talker De Ailend

Velvet Dandy's Delta Work

Namn

Parklass Marie Johansson

Ulrika Steringer
Viktoria Andersson
Marie Johansson

Ann Romppanen
Charlotta Bergqvist
Maria Bergman

Maria Stelin

Carina Andersson Rapp
Lillemor Okuvsit
Sebastian Méller / Ambusch
Alfred Werdien / Diezel
Camilla Nilsson

Tori Malm

Namn

handling Isa Henriksson

Tyra Lehikoinen

Clara Gustafsson / Dagmar
Emilia Olsson Winkler / Bonnie
Lina Bonder/Dicksi

Moa Berg/Bagkeers

Sara Fagerlund / Buster
Annika Sjostréom / Vera

25
25
15
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
15
15
10

25
25
25
25
25
20
20
15

15 DP
15 DP
15 DS sv
15 DP
15 Ssv

Ras

S sv
DP

DS p/s
Ssv

S

DSv
DS sv

DSv

DS p/s

p
20 + 25

20

25

Totalt
70
45
40
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
15
15
10

15
15
15
15
15















